2012 Schools …………………………… 2.00-2.50   2,800,000   2,660,000 2033

Sub-Total Outstanding ………………..……………   112,360,000   54,015,000
This Issue

2014 General Purpose …………..……… 2.00-4.00   3,320,000   3,320,000 2034
2014 Schools …………………………… 2.00-4.00   1,400,000   1,400,000 2034

Sub-Total This Issue Bonds………………………   4,720,000   4,720,000

Total All Bonds………………………………..…  $  117,080,000  $  58,735,000
1 Water debt is paid by assessments levied against benefited property owners. The assessments are secured by liens against the properties
and are therefore self-supporting.
2
  Excludes  refunded bonds.

2

1

 27

Short-Term Debt

As of March 4, 2014
(Pro Forma)

 The Town has no outstanding short term debt as of the date of this Official Statement.

Annual Long-Term Bonded Debt Maturity Schedule

As of March 4, 2014
(Pro Forma)

Fiscal Cumulative
Year Principal

Ended Principal Interest Total Total Retired
6/30 Payments Payments Payments Gen. Purp. Schools Total Principal %

2014  $   -   $   117,236  $   117,236  $   -   $   -   $   -   $   -   0.00%
2015   6,730,000   1,915,501   8,645,501   170,000   70,000   240,000   6,970,000 11.87%
2016   6,710,000   1,652,806   8,362,806   170,000   70,000   240,000   6,950,000 23.70%
2017   6,700,000   1,392,181   8,092,181   170,000   70,000   240,000   6,940,000 35.52%
2018   6,670,000   1,123,094   7,793,094   170,000   70,000   240,000   6,910,000 47.28%
2019   4,935,000   878,606   5,813,606   165,000   70,000   235,000   5,170,000 56.08%
2020   4,030,000   694,494   4,724,494   165,000   70,000   235,000   4,265,000 63.34%
2021   2,720,000   548,963   3,268,963   165,000   70,000   235,000   2,955,000 68.37%
2022   2,710,000   461,303   3,171,303   165,000   70,000   235,000   2,945,000 73.39%
2023   2,380,000   368,309   2,748,309   165,000   70,000   235,000   2,615,000 77.84%
2024   2,120,000   308,771   2,428,771   165,000   70,000   235,000   2,355,000 81.85%
2025   1,875,000   246,603   2,121,603   165,000   70,000   235,000   2,110,000 85.44%
2026   1,065,000   192,140   1,257,140   165,000   70,000   235,000   1,300,000 87.66%
2027   1,065,000   160,865   1,225,865   165,000   70,000   235,000   1,300,000 89.87%
2028   1,065,000   128,425   1,193,425   165,000   70,000   235,000   1,300,000 92.08%
2029   1,065,000   94,488   1,159,488   165,000   70,000   235,000   1,300,000 94.30%
2030   1,050,000   59,056   1,109,056   165,000   70,000   235,000   1,285,000 96.48%
2031   375,000   23,438   398,438   165,000   70,000   235,000   610,000 97.52%
2032   375,000   14,063   389,063   165,000   70,000   235,000   610,000 98.56%
2033   375,000   4,688   379,688   165,000   70,000   235,000   610,000 99.60%
2034   -   -   -   165,000   70,000   235,000   235,000 100.00%

 $  54,015,000  $  10,385,027  $  64,400,027  $   3,320,000  $   1,400,000  $   4,720,000  $  58,735,000

1 Excludes principal payments of $6,890,000 and interest payments of $2,067,605 paid from July 1, 2013 through March 4, 2013

This Issue:

1

Overlapping/Underlying Debt

The Georgetown Fire District (the “District”) is a volunteer fire company that provides fire/rescue services
to portions of Redding, Weston, and the Town. The District has $1,015,174 of long-term debt. The Town is
responsible for approximately 40% or $406,070 of the District’s debt, pursuant to an agreement between the Town
and the District.

 28

Debt Statement
As of March 4, 2014

(Pro Forma)